

SC 17-24

Order No. 4
dtd.11.06.2024

This day is fixed for charge.
Sole accused on CB is absent by petition.
Regular PO is on leave.
Fix 14/08/24 for app & charge.
Surety to produce the accused.

*Dictated & corrected
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
In-Charge*

Memo :

Dated : 10/06/24

Let a copy of the order be sent to District Probation Officer, Alipurduar for information.

*Addl. District Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
In-Charge*